Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Program Development

& Instruction

Teacher Program Development

& Instruction

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Day Class

Teacher Elementary

Family Services Specialist

Teacher Elementary

Behavior Technician

Teacher Special Day Class

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Department

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Total Wages

$113,857

$105,323

$96,268

$91,398

$89,626

$85,321

$79,760

$79,760

$78,842

$66,791

$59,568

$59,397

$57,340

$56,884

$55,870

$55,572

$54,290

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,317

$24,969

$23,635

$22,885

$22,630

$21,977

$19,791

$19,791

$20,562

$17,818

$18,008

$17,953

$18,143

$10,424

$14,413

$17,463

$12,644



Teacher Intervention
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

School Office Supervisor
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Resource Specialist
Program

Computer Lab Assistant
Special Education Assistant Il
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Behavior Technician
Behavior Technician

Family Services Specialist

Instructional Assistant

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

$51,951

$50,403

$49,366

$47,201

$42,874

$39,429

$39,217

$35,701

$35,271

$33,062

$32,755

$32,217

$31,240

$31,240

$31,064

$29,825

$28,068

$27,697

$12,314

$15,377

$8,407

$10,948

$6,506

$16,047

$9,707

$6,379

$9,941

$12,947

$6,275

$9,432

$9,293

$9,293

$5,175

$11,328

$8,620

$13,895



Teacher Elementary

Library Assistant

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Resource Specialist
Program

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Behavior Technician

Typist Clerk |

Instructional Assistant
Special Education Assistant |
Behavior Technician
Substitute

Bilingual Community Liaison
Leader

Supervisor Assistant

Supervisor Assistant

Supervisor Assistant

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

$27,094

$25,489

$24,087

$24,066

$23,568

$23,198

$22,472

$22,376

$21,403

$19,102

$17,249

$16,727

$12,950

$12,880

$11,390

$8,149

$7,441

$6,799

$8,700

$11,024

$7,385

$7,374

$6,703

$7.350

$3,558

$7,204

$5,898

$8,856

$3,612

$2,795

$2,850

$1,971

$1,836

$0

$0

$0



Substitute

Supervisor Assistant

Substitute

Substitute

Substitute

Substitute

Substitute

Substitute

Substitute

Substitute

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

Del Rey Woods Elem
School

$6,510

$5,019

$2,170

$2,030

$1,400

$664

$490

$280

$140

$45

$0

$0

$333

$0

$0

$96

$0

$0

$0

$7



