Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$113,857	\$25,317
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$105,323	\$24,969
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$96,268	\$23,635
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$91,398	\$22,885
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$89,626	\$22,630
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$85,321	\$21,977
Teacher Program Development & Instruction		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$79,760	\$19,791
Teacher Program Development & Instruction		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$79,760	\$19,791
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$78,842	\$20,562
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$66,791	\$17,818
Teacher Special Day Class		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$59,568	\$18,008
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$59,397	\$17,953
Family Services Specialist		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$57,340	\$18,143
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$56,884	\$10,424
Behavior Technician		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$55,870	\$14,413
Teacher Special Day Class		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$55,572	\$17,463
Teacher Elementary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$54,290	\$12,644

Teacher Intervention	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$51,951	\$12,314
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$50,403	\$15,377
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$49,366	\$8,407
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$47,201	\$10,948
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$42,874	\$6,506
School Office Supervisor	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$39,429	\$16,047
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$39,217	\$9,707
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$35,701	\$6,379
Teacher Resource Specialist Program	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$35,271	\$9,941
Computer Lab Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$33,062	\$12,947
Special Education Assistant II	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$32,755	\$6,275
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$32,217	\$9,432
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$31,240	\$9,293
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$31,240	\$9,293
Behavior Technician	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$31,064	\$5,175
Behavior Technician	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$29,825	\$11,328
Family Services Specialist	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$28,068	\$8,620
Instructional Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$27,697	\$13,895

Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem	\$27,094	\$8,700
Library Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	School  Del Rey Woods Elem	\$25,489	\$11,024
	,	School		
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$24,087	\$7,385
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$24,066	\$7,374
Teacher Resource Specialist Program	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$23,568	\$6,703
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$23,198	\$7,350
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$22,472	\$3,558
Teacher Elementary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$22,376	\$7,204
Behavior Technician	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$21,403	\$5,898
Typist Clerk I	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$19,102	\$8,856
Instructional Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$17,249	\$3,612
Special Education Assistant I	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$16,727	\$2,795
Behavior Technician	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$12,950	\$2,850
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$12,880	\$1,971
Bilingual Community Liaison Leader	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$11,390	\$1,836
Supervisor Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$8,149	\$0
Supervisor Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$7,441	\$0
Supervisor Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$6,799	\$0

Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$6,510	\$0
Supervisor Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$5,019	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$2,170	\$333
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$2,030	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$1,400	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$664	\$96
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$490	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$280	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$140	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Del Rey Woods Elem School	\$45	\$7